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Before spending 500 more bucks
on that hunk of junk...

YOU NEED TO READ THIS

DAILY JOURNAL
The newspaper you need to read.

Why do you keep pumping your
hard-earned money into that old car?
Don’t you know you are
embarrassing your children?

The Daily Journal can help. We can find you a shiny new
car or a reliable, good-looking used one. The Daily Journal features
affordable cars and trucks from the southside’s best
auto dealers.

You can read the best prices in print and search competitive
inventories online.

Make the deal. Make your kids proud again.

Pick us up at Don & Dona’s, Ann’s Restaurant and Benjamin’s
in Franklin or call 736-2777 to subscribe.

NO MONEY

DOWN!

Fletcher
Fletcher

8 miles south of

the Greenwood

Park Mall

www.fletcherchrysler.com

3099 N. MORTON ST., (U.S. 31) FRANKLIN, IN   (317) 738-4170“WHERE EVERYBODY GETS A GREAT DEAL!”

“WHERE EVERYBODY GETS A GREAT DEAL!”

“WHERE EVERYBODY GETS A GREAT DEAL!”

‘04 Ford F150 4x4

Now Just $19,901

‘98 Pontiac Transport

Reduced to $5,893

‘04 Buick Rendezvous

Only $280/month

‘05 Toyota Camry

Save Thousands

Just $373/month

‘05 Chevy Cavalier

Fuel Economy

Just $224/month

‘05 Chevy Aveo LS

Commuter Special

Just $219/month

‘05 Malibu Maxx

Versatility & Comfort

Just $316/month

‘98 Buick Regal Gran Sport

Supercharged Luxury

Just $9,943
‘04 Mercury Grand Marquis

Loaded

$279/month

‘05Chevy Monte Carlo

9K miles, Leather

Just $376/month

‘02 Chevy Avalanche

Leather, Customized

Just $18,673

‘05 Mustang GT Premium

4K Miles

$28,995

‘01 Mercury Villager

 Just $254/month

‘01 Chevy Corvette

Black on Black

 Only $28,935

‘06 Chevy Corvette

America’s Sweetheart

 Red

‘05 Chevy Corvette

960 miles

Performance Package

‘04 Chevy Tahoe LS

SALE! $27,557

Summer is around the corner....

go cruisin’ in a Vette!

Summer is around the corner....

go cruisin’ in a Vette!

500+ Vehicles To Choose From

500+ Vehicles To Choose From

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

RRuubbyy  SSlliippppeerrss
OOppttiioonnaall

This apartment is okay
for Toto too!

Your BRAIN will tell you to 
find the COURAGE to call 

738-4747 and put your 
HEART in this new home:

SPECIAL PRICING!
2BR/1BA

with w/d hook-ups
Click your heels

three times
and pick-up the phone!

epm6579@
epmapartments.com

SSaavvee  UUpp  TToo  $$550000**
1-2-3 BR’s

SSttaarrttiinngg  aatt  $$449977..
Moving Expenses Paid*

**Ask for Details
Franklin Place Apts.
317-346-6067 EHO

STONEHEDGE APTS - 1 & 
2 BR. starting at $515. 
Center Grove Schools, 
Heat paid. Certain re-
strictions. 1 month FREE 
RENT. 888-5692.

TOTAL REMODEL - 2 BR 
in Franklin. $600 a mo. 
Gas paid. 736-4643

Watch the Super Bowl
in your new

3 or 4 BR on a
FREE LCD Flat Panel TV

Traditions Apartments
331177--334466--66000000

traditionsfranklin.com

Business &
Office Space 790
2000 sq. ft. retail/office 

dowtown square Frank-
lin. All util. pd. except 
electric. 317-736-5744

PRESTIGIOUS LOCATION 
1300sf - 121 E. Monroe 
St. (near court house). 
Call  Dave, 201-3301.

SSttoorree  FFrroonntt
at Trafalgar Sq.  Trafalgar, 
IN.  Call 765-342-6335

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800

1 or 2 BR Bargersville,
Avail. now. $350 & $450 

mo. + Dep. 317-840-8072.
Greenwood - 2 BR, 1 ba, 1 

car gar., W/D hookup. 
$695 mo + dep 888-3866

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1 BR in Bargersville. Avail-

able now. $450 mo. + 
dep. 317-840-8072

2 BED, 2 FULL BATH. 
Franklin, 3 yr. old duplex, 
large patio, on pond, all 
appl., $850/mo., avail. 
2/01, dep. and rent may 
be neg. 317-538-4962 or 
317-736-7718 lv. msg.

2 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car gar., 
new paint & carpet, 
appls., $800 mo. + sec. 
317-736-0051

2-5BR Rentals $500-$1295
HomesAllAroundIndy.com

RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
3 BR, gas heat, $1000. 

mo.+ $1000 Dep. Center 
Grove  317-217-0991

Prince’s Lakes - 3 BR 2 ba 
on private lake. 60’ dock. 
$900 mo. $900 dep.

2 BR 1 ba, $650. mo. Wat-
er pd. 317-714-7029

Rent to own newly remod-
eled 3 BR, New flooring, 
paint & furnace/AC. 1 car 
gar. Will help to finance. 
317-523-5533

Rent-To-Buy
3 BR, 2 ba. 2 car gar.
$750/mo. New paint &

carpet. Must see ranch in 
Franklin. Flexible seller.

317-414-8851
4 BR, 1.5 ba. Gar. New 

paint. Like new Ranch 
home. $750. 535-5669

2000 sq. ft., 3 BR ranch on 
1.4 ac. lot in Center 
Grove area.  Many recent 
upgrades.  FR, LR, 
breakfast area, frplc., 
$1200 mo. + dep. Non 
smoking home. No pets. 
317-590-5649

2412 Timbercrest 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, Immed. Poss. 
$700/mo + $700 dep. 
Newly Painted Interior. 
Hardwood Floors. Large 
yard. New Furnace/Air 
1.5 car garage 
812-379-1331

BBEE  YYOOUURR  OOWWNN
LLAANNDDLLOORRDD

New 3BR/2BA home  
w/2-car garage. No Money 

Down. 100% Financing   
$500 will get you in

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy
736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

ucjimobrienrealty.com
Center Grove Ranch, 3 BR, 

2 ba. $995 mo. 
317-809-3448

Center Grove Schools 4 
BR, 4 BA, ranch w/fin. 
bsmt., extensively re-
modeled.  $1500 mo. + 
util. refs., lease & dep. 
req. 317-694-1436

Franklin - 2 BR, 2 ba, 2 car 
gar. All appls. On Pond. 
Many updates. $750 mo. 
plus dep. 881-7080.

FRANKLIN Neat, Clean 2 
BR. No pets. Appl incl. 
$750/mo. + util. Ref., 
Lease & Dep. required. 
317-736-5342.

Franklin newer 3 BR, 1 BA, 
w/privacy fence. $795. 
mo. 317-445-7405

Greenwood newer 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1600 sq.ft. ranch, 2 
car gar, $900 mo.  + Dep. 
317-507-5442.

LAKEFRONT HOME
Sweetwater, 3 BR,  1.5 BA, 
W/D, deck & boat dock, 
Small pet ok. Non-smoking 
home. $795/mo. Call Tom, 
317-466-0668.

LLEEAASSEE  TTOO  OOWWNN
GREENWOOD - No bank 
qualifying.  Ranch, 3 BR, 
2 BA, 2 car gar., mini 
barn, 5 yrs. old. appls. 
incl. Pets welcome. 
317-695-9779.
LEASE TO OWN HOME. 

Beautiful 3 BR, 2 ba 
Tri-level.  GREAT LOCA-
TION.  CALL FOR DE-
TAILS! 317-403-3485

NEW WHITELAND - 3 BR, 
2 car gar., new carpet & 
windows, high effic. fur-
nace,  Appl.  No pets. 
$750 mo. 317-407-1080.

New Whiteland 4 BR 
Ranch, $900 + dep. 
812-597-0904, 412-6816

Rent/Buy - 1187 N. Sher-
man Dr. Greenwood.  2 
BR, 1.5 BA, GR w/cath. 
ceiling, walk-in closets, 
all appls., 1 car att. gar., 
fenced yd., Buy $0 
down or rent $845. 
317-888-0322

White River Twp. 2 BR, 1 
ba, No pets. $700. dep. 
$675+ util. 317-535-5385

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
Whiteland 3 BR, totally re-

modeled.  All appls., 
W/D avail., no pets. $800 
mo. + $800 Dep. 
317-535-6269

Condos/Townhouses
For Sale 865
2 BR condo w/gar., CA & 

heat, located near 
Greenwood Mall. 
$48,500. 317-727-6788

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
Beautiful 4 BR/bonus rm. 

2.5 ba on 3 acres in Cen-
ter Grove schools, 2200 
sq. ft. screened porch 
30x40 pole building. 
Must see! $310,000. 
317-535-4388

MMoorrggaann  CCoo..
67 AC, Possible 6 tracts

over 40 AC woods
JJoohhnnssoonn  CCoo..

10 AC tract ; pond
1100  MMiinnss..  FFrroomm  II--6655
3 AC tract, Pond
UUnniioonn  TToowwnnsshhiipp

5AC lakelot, woods
JJIIMM  OO’’BBRRIIEENN  RREEAALLTTYY
736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

ucjimobrienrealty.com

Homes For Sale 880
SSoouutthhssiiddee  BBaannkk  RReeppooss

3BR/2BA, $78,000 (HUD)
3 BR/2BA, $69,000 (HUD)

128 Others
IN Real Estate Group, LLC

331177--888811--66554422

4 Unit Invest. Property. 
$95,000 3 Unit $79,000 
Franklin. 738-0933.
3311  ooff  RRoobb’’ss  LLiissttiinnggss
SSeeee  hhoommee  pphhoottooss  oonn

wwwwww..rroobbccaammppbbeellll..ccoomm
RRoobb  ssoolldd  oovveerr

$$1177  MMiilllliioonn  iinn  22000055
$220,000-10 ac., commer-
cial, SR 135, Trafalgar
From $69,900-3 lakefront 
lots, 10 acre & 2 acre, city 
water, gas
$79,900-8.36 ac., bldg lot 
near Fairland
$49,900-As is home on .91 
acres, Perry Twp
$67,500- 4 BR, 2 BA, LR, 
FR, DR, needs updates
$104,900-On Pond, 3 BR, 
2 BA, Franklin
$109,900-3 BR, 2 BA, Cute 
& clean, updated!
$109,900-Nice! 3 BR, 2 BA, 
all major appls, 2-car
$114,900-1 yr old, 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, Loft, garden tub, 
2-car
$124,900-Updated 3 BR, 2 
gars, appls. stay!
$127,900-3 BR, 2 BA, 
Bsmt, immed. poss.
$129,900-1 acre, Indian 
Creek Schools, 3 BR, LR, 
FR, 2-car
$144,900-3 BR, 2.5 BA, jet 
tub, frplc, Indian Creek 
Schools
$149,900-1.3 ac., Painted 
Hills, bsmt., 3 BR, 2.5 BA
$164,900-Center Grove, 4 
BR, 2.5 BA, Big Lot, 2-car
$168,900-Franklin, 4 BR, 
2.5 BA, big yard!
$194,900-1 ac., Center 
Grove, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR, FR
$219,900-4 br, bsmt, fr, lr, 
gr, loft, mbr suite w/garden 
tub & much more!
$229,900-5 ac., Indian 
Creek, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, LR, 
FR, sunroom, 2-car
$244,900-Bank owned, 
4BR, 2.5ba, finished bsmt, 
Center Grove
$329,900-11.4 ac, pond, 4 
BR, 3 BA, 2-car + 30x40 
bldg. & more!
$349,900-Foxcliff, water-
front, 4 BR, walkout bsmt., 
5100 SF
$389,900-10 ac., Custom 
beauty! LR, FR, Rec Rm, 
pole barn, 3-car
$399,900-Deerwood, Pool, 
Updated 4 BR, 4.5 BA, 
Bsmt, 3-car gar
$449,900-7.5 Ac., Barn, 
Pond, 5300+SF, 4 BR, 5 
BA, walkout bsmt., 3-car
$525,000-Center Grove, 5 
BR, 3.5BA, 5000+SF, walk-
out bsmt., 3-car
$574,900-Franklin, 5 Ac-
res, Pool, 6250 SF, walk-
out bsmt, 4-car
$650,000-5.6 Wooded Ac-
res, Center Grove, 5000SF, 
Pool, walkout bsmt., 3-car. 
$769,900-3 Ac., 4840SF, 
custom 4 BR, Bsmt., pool, 
indoor bball ct., 3-car & 4 
car gars.
***500 Acre Lamb Lake***

www.lamblake.net
for photos & other info

From $37,900-Building lots 
with lake rights.
$349,900-Lakefront, 3 BR, 
2 BA, w/o bsmt, 2-car

RE/MAX Preferred,
Rob Campbell, 885-5595 
rob@robcampbell.com

432 Melrose Drive
BY OWNER-Whiteland
SELL ON CONTRACT
$86,500. 317-446-9711

1977 - 14x70, 2 BR in 
Greenwood Est., some 
remodeling.  New water 
heater, roof. Health 
problems, must sell. 
$1000. 317-881-9483
Almost new 3 BR, 2 BA,

forsalebyowner.com
Listing #20689055
E. of Whiteland.

$102,900. 317-736-7485
Behind in payments?

No equity?  Keep
foreclosure off your

record. Call, 317-710-1238
CHAD-LO - 3 BR, 2 BA 

New carpet, vinyl, siding, 
roof & gutters. 2 car gar. 
Fenced yard, mini barn, 
deck, $124,900 negotia-
ble with quick close. 
317-850-4881.

Franklin - 1477 sf. 2 BA, all 
new. $129,900. Lease 
option or contract ok. 
317-736-0657

Franklin - 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 
ac., pole barn.  $289,900. 
Must sell! 317-371-5049
HHaannddyymmaann  SSppeecciiaall

Appraised value $155,000.  
Needs TLC. Instant equity. 

$131,900. 317-710-1238
HHOOMMEE  LLOOAANNSS

11--887777--994433--33445566
Homes With Acreage, All 

Areas Carol Bullock, 
RE/MAX SELECT 
290-4790

JJuusstt  LLiikkee  NNeeww!!
Nineveh, 2 BR, LR, DR, 2  
car att. gar. 100% financ-
ing possible. Broker 
Owned, Only $79,900.

Call Fred, 812-603-3999

LARGE 3 BEDROOM 2.5 
BATH SPACIOUS YARD. 
NEW CARPET, LAMI-
NATE FLOORS. 2200 SQ 
FT. CHAIN LINK FENCE 
ENCLOSES EXTRA LOT. 
Immediate possession. 
Located in Hope. 
$88,000. 812-546-4955, 
812-376-8997

Homes For Sale 880
NNeeww  HHoommee  RReeaaddyy  SSoooonn

2 story, 3 BR, loft, 2 car, 
pool, fenced. $500 down, 
$520 mo. P/I $90,990 
@5.9% fixed, IHFA

Some Credit Issues OK
535-0733

OONNLLYY  $$5500  DDOOWWNN
1200 sq. ft ranch. 2/3BR,w 
2 car att. gar. Only $660 
PITI. Call Kenton, Carpen-
ter Realtors 317-557-5399

OONNLLYY  $$5500  DDOOWWNN
2247 sq. ft. home. 3 BR, 2 
BA w/game rm. Only $774. 
PITI. Call Kenton, Carpen-
ter Realtors 317-557-5399

RReeppoo’’ss  33%%  DDoowwnn
Owner occupied only. Call 
Don 590-7496 IN Real Es-
tate Group LLC

SSttaarrtt  tthhee  yyeeaarr  iinn  aa  nneeww  
hhoommee!! Owner transferred -
must sell immediately. 
3bd/1.5ba, 1400 sq.ft. 
Conv. to Columbus, 
Greensburg & N. Vernon, 
on 2 acres south of West-
port! Pre-qualified buyers 
only. $125K 812-591-3518

We Buy Houses
Any area, any condition.  

317-534-0005
Windsor Place 3 BR, 2.5 

BA, 2625 s.f., 2 story 
with finished basement. 
Great home with fenced 
yard on quiet cul-de-sac. 
Must see! $181,500. 
812-375-9239

Mobile Homes 885
11999900  FFaaiirrmmoonntt

14x80, 2 BR, 2 BA, All 
appl. stay. New awning. 1 
car gar. Lg. drive. Clean 
$27,500. Loc. Pennington’s 
MHP.  317-462-1454.

GREENWOOD - 2 BR, 
14x70, AC, stove & refrg. 
util. room w/washer & 
dryer. Contract, $150 
mo. $1,000 down. Price 
$6500. 317-250-9012.
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